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I Semester Sessions : 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
05/06/2025 Thursday MI4101:Foundation of Management
10/06/2025 Tuesday MI4106:Basic Psychology
14/06/2025 Saturday MI4105:Principles of Accounting
19/06/2025 Thursday M14104:English
24/06/2025 Tuesday M14103:Business Mathematics
28/06/2025 Saturday MI4102:Indian Economy

Il Semester Sessions : 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
12/06/2025 Thursday M14205:Business Communication
17/06/2025 Tuesday MI4206:Fundamentals of Computers
21/06/2025 Saturday MI4204:Fundamentals of Sociology
24/06/2025 Tuesday MI14201:Management Accounting
26/06/2025 Thursday M14203:Business Statistics-I
01/07/2025 Tuesday M14202:Business Organisation

111 Semester Sessions : 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
03/06/2025 Tuesday M14305:Business Law - |

111 Semester Sessions : 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
12/06/2025 Thursday M14306:Business Statistics-I1
17/06/2025 Tuesday MI14304:Marketing Management - |
21/06/2025 Saturday M14302:Management Information System
26/06/2025 Thursday MI4301:Managerial Economics - |
01/07/2025 Tuesday M14303:Cost Accounting

IV Semester Sessions : 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
02/06/2025 Monday M14404:Quality Management
05/06/2025 Thursday M14405:Business Law - 11
10/06/2025 Tuesday MI4403:Corporate Accounting
14/06/2025 Saturday M14402:Data Management
19/06/2025 Thursday MI4401:Managerial Economics - 1l
28/06/2025 Saturday M14406:Applied Operations Research |

V Semester Sessions : 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
04/06/2025 Wednesday MI4503:Principles of Insurance
09/06/2025 Monday M14504:Banking Theory and Practices
13/06/2025 Friday MI4501:0Organizational Behavior
18/06/2025 Wednesday MI4502:Applied Operations Research Il
23/06/2025 Monday MI4505:Environmental Science and Engineering
27/06/2025 Friday M14506:Business Policy
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VI Semester Sessions : 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
06/06/2025 Friday MI4606:Enterprise Resource Planning
11/06/2025 Wednesday MI4601:Financial Management - |
16/06/2025 Monday MI14602:Human Resource Management
20/06/2025 Friday M14603:Marketing Management - 11
25/06/2025 Wednesday MI4604:Operations Management - |
30/06/2025 Monday M14605:Information Management

VIl Semester Sessions : 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
06/06/2025 Friday MI4701:Financial Management - |1
11/06/2025 Wednesday MI4702:Retail Marketing
16/06/2025 Monday MI4703:0Operations Management - 11
20/06/2025 Friday M14704:Research Methodology
25/06/2025 Wednesday MI4705:Income Tax
30/06/2025 Monday MI4706:Strategic Management

VIl Semester Sessions : 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
04/06/2025 Wednesday MI4801:International Business Management
09/06/2025 Monday M14802:Event Management
13/06/2025 Friday MI4803:Entrepreneurship Development
18/06/2025 Wednesday MI14804:Business Ethics and Corporate Governance
23/06/2025 Monday M14805:Business Analytics




